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No.

NEIL DUPREE, PETITIONER,
V.

KEVIN YOUNGER

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on January 9, 2025, three (3) copies of the PETITION FOR A WRIT
OF CERTIORARI in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S. Supreme Court
Rule 29.5(c), on the following:

SAMUEL PAUL MORSE
ALLEN EISNER HONICK
FURMAN HONICK LAW
Suite 110

11155 Red Run Boulevard
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 844-6000

DAVID DANEMAN

WHITEFORD, TAYLOR & PRESTON, LLP
14th Floor

7 St. Paul Street

Baltimore, MD 21202-1626

(410) 347-8729

Counsel for Respondeni
The following email addresses have also been served electronically:

allen@fhjustice.com smorse@whitefordlaw.com

ddaneman@wtplaw.com Brian.Williams@arnoldporter.com

Andrew.Tutt@arnoldporter.com Kathryne.Lindsey@arnoldporter.com

Jillian.Williams@arnoldporter.com Lisa.Cordara@arnoldporter.com

Caleb.Thompson@arnoldporter.com Jake.Murphy@arnoldporter.com
ROBYN DORSEY WH.LIS

WILSON-EPES PRINTING CO., INC.
1115 H Street, N.E.

Washington, D.C. 20002

(202) 789-0096

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 9th day of January 2025.
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